

Bids Due: September 26, 2024

HRC Job No. 20230762

BID TABULATION

SENIOR CENTER PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

BLOOMFIELD TOWNSHIP

OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

ADDENDUM NO. 1

T&M Asphalt Paving Inc.

4755 Old Plank Road

Milford, Michigan 48381

Phone: (248) 684-2300

Fax: (248) 685-0580

Springline Excavating, LLC

32945 Folsom Road

Farmington Hills, Michigan 48336

Phone: (313) 491-6688

Fax: (248) 957-8757

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.

31604 Pamar Court

New Haven, Michigan 48048

Phone: (586) 749-8593

Fax: (586) 749-8839

<u>Item</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Cost</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Cost</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Cost</u>
1 Mobilization Max. (5%)	1 Lump Sum	\$44,750.00	\$44,750.00	\$47,400.00	\$47,400.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
2 Temporary Access Drive	1 Lump Sum	\$9,300.00	\$9,300.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
3 Uproot, Wrap Roots in Burlap, Store & Replant Trees	6 ea	\$1,100.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$800.00	\$4,800.00
4 Pavement, Milling 1-1/2"	130 syd	\$31.60	\$4,108.00	\$15.00	\$1,950.00	\$36.00	\$4,680.00
5 Pavement, Removal	5,550 syd	\$5.10	\$28,305.00	\$10.00	\$55,500.00	\$5.00	\$27,750.00
6 Curb, Removal	460 lft	\$15.00	\$6,900.00	\$13.00	\$5,980.00	\$18.00	\$8,280.00
7 60" HDPE Storm Sewer Pipe	684 lft	\$607.00	\$415,188.00	\$596.00	\$407,664.00	\$855.00	\$584,820.00
8 4" SCH 40 PVC	165 lft	\$42.10	\$6,946.50	\$33.00	\$5,445.00	\$40.00	\$6,600.00
9 Underdrain, 4" Slotted, in Stock	743 lft	\$26.00	\$19,318.00	\$24.00	\$17,832.00	\$28.00	\$20,804.00
10 Chimney, Rebuild Brick, Vertical	2 lft	\$325.00	\$650.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
11 Aggregate Base, 21AA	1,120 ton	\$68.25	\$76,440.00	\$47.00	\$52,640.00	\$48.00	\$53,760.00
12 Curb, 24" F4	460 lft	\$41.20	\$18,952.00	\$35.00	\$16,100.00	\$82.00	\$37,720.00
13 Concrete Pavement, 8" Non-Reinforced	432 sft	\$19.50	\$8,424.00	\$12.00	\$5,184.00	\$23.00	\$9,936.00
14 Remove & Replace Concrete Sidewalk, 4"	450 sft	\$13.50	\$6,075.00	\$11.00	\$4,950.00	\$18.00	\$8,100.00
15 Remove & Replace Concrete Sidewalk, 6"	84 sft	\$46.25	\$3,885.00	\$20.00	\$1,680.00	\$29.00	\$2,436.00
16 HMA, 4EML	850 ton	\$144.90	\$123,165.00	\$130.00	\$110,500.00	\$124.00	\$105,400.00
17 HMA, 5EML	670 ton	\$146.70	\$98,289.00	\$140.00	\$93,800.00	\$129.00	\$86,430.00
18 Barrier Free Signage	5 ea	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00
19 Pavement Marking, 4" Striping & H.C. Logos	1 Lump Sum	\$2,155.00	\$2,155.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,055.00	\$7,055.00
20 Traffic Control	1 Lump Sum	\$6,004.50	\$6,004.50	\$20,450.00	\$20,450.00	\$19,800.00	\$19,800.00
21 Restoration	1 Lump Sum	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
22 Soil Erosion Control	1 Lump Sum	\$7,525.00	\$7,525.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
23 Observation "Crew Days"	\$800.00 days	35	\$28,000.00	42	\$33,600.00	38	\$30,400.00
Total Amount Base Bid			\$939,980.00		\$948,775.00		\$1,100,171.00

Additional Bidders:

Anglin Civil, LLC

\$1,156,999.23

DiPonio Contracting, LLC

\$1,234,480.00 *

Fonson Company, Inc.

\$1,265,871.40 *

Did not Bid on Addendum 1 Proposal Form

*Indicates a Correction Made by the Engineer